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12,900,000 円 1,290

４6 ４6

事 務 局

令和 2



立　花　隆　一 ｅ ベ ク ト ル 鹿屋市海道町 640-5

0994-46-2454 0994-46-2575

office@e-vector.jp

岩　満　俊一郎

中　西　　  修

川　﨑　 三枝子



土　川　武　文

岩　井　    健

上　野　竜　哉

長　井　亮　二

原　田　隆　男

kokudo@kokudoec.co.jp



㈲ 永 井 測 量 設 計 事 務 所 永　井　純一郎
日置市東市来町神之川 1058-1

099-274-8611 099-274-8612

nagaissg   themis.ocn.ne.jp

萩　原　功一郎

プリンス松山ビル 3F

中　島　勝　弘

東　　  英　雄



-




	００表紙
	01組合案内
	1頁
	2頁
	3頁
	５頁-訂正　訂正
	裏表紙-

